

Helmut Bunte GmbH | Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11 | D-49176 Hilter

Turku Trailertukku Oy
Ruskontie 2
21250 Masku
Finnland

Page 1 of 2

Invoice No.: DF230801068
Customer No.: 20206
Date: 14. August 2023
Your contact: Hendrik Wisnowski
Direct Dialing: +49(0)5409 4034-141
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034-234
Mail: h.wisnowski@bunte.com

Invoice

Delivery note DI230801288 dated 14.08.2023; Reference No.: NACH ANGEBOT;

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Unit of Quantity Measure	Unit Price	Amount
1	40130		WINTERHOFF depth wheel, galvai WINTERHOFF jockey wheel, 60 mm, 200 x 60 rubber wheel, fully automatic folding, 2-hole flange, A) 640 mm, B) 470 mm, nose load 250 Zolltarifnr.: 87169090 , Ursprungsland: DE Shipment Weight: 1147,30 kg	110 Stück	33,80	3.718,00
2	407021		BÜNTE dropstand with 19 mm hexagon, BÜNTE dropstand with 19 mm hexagon, swivelling, 60 x 415 mm, stroke 240 mm, flange spacing 42 mm, nose load 1300 kg Zolltarifnr.: 87169090 , Ursprungsland: CN Shipment Weight: 3800,00 kg	500 Stück	38,00	19.000,00
3	40469		Hand-crank, galvanised, 640mm Crank handle 660 mm, WAF 19 Zolltarifnr.: 87169090 , Ursprungsland: CN Shipment Weight: 56,00 kg	100 Stück	3,00	300,00
6	76		Vorfracht vom Hersteller (Bestellware) Bestellware: Vorfracht und Verbindlichkeit Wir bestellen mindestens einen der Artikel extra für Sie. Die Lieferantenvorfracht geben wir in voller Höhe an Sie weiter. Bestellware: Dieser Artikel kann weder umgetauscht noch zurückgegeben werden.	1 Stück	9,90	9,90
7	30009		Bruststangenschlauch, Ø 43 mm (innen), dunkelgrau PVC breast bar hose, inside diameter 43 mm, thickness 5 mm, grey, 25 m on reel (optionally	25 Stück	7,85	196,25



Invoice

Page 2 of 2

Invoice No.: DF230801068

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
			the metre) Zolltarifnr.: 87169090 , Ursprungsland: EEC Shipment Weight: 16,08 kg				
8	70		Frei Haus	1	Stück		
Total EUR							23.224,15

The date of delivery is the time of performance

Hinweis: Ihre USt.-Nr. lautet: FI05207801
Steuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung.

Ihre Zahlungsbedingungen: 20 Tage netto fällig

Bankverbindung: Please transfer the amount onto one of our banking accounts stating the invoice number DF230801068.

Nettogesamtgewicht in kg: 5019,3800